
Wilkinson Gardens GMAS Testing Schedule 
Monday, April 19 

 
5th Grade ELA Section 1 

 F2F and Virtual Students 

Tuesday, April 20 

 
5th Grade ELA sections 2 &3 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Wednesday, April 21 

 
5th Grade Math Sections 1 &2 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Thursday, April 22 

 
5th Grade Science Sections 1 &2 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Friday, April 23 

 
3rd Grade ELA Section 1 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Monday, April 26 

 
3rd Grade ELA Sections 2 &3 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Tuesday, April 27 

 
3rd Grade Math Sections 1&2 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Wednesday, April 28 

 
4th Grade ELA Section 1 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Thursday, April 29 

 
4th Grade ELA Sections 2 &3 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Friday, April 30 

 
4th Grade Math Sections 1 &2 

 F2F and Virtual Students 
Monday, May 3 

Grades 3, 4, 5 
Make-ups 

F2F and Virtual Students 
Tuesday, May 4 

Grades 3, 4, 5 
Make-ups 

F2F and Virtual Students 
Wednesday, May 5 

Grades 3, 4, 5 
Make-ups 

F2F and Virtual Students 
Thursday, May 6 

Grades 3, 4, 5 
Make-ups 

F2F and Virtual Students 
Friday, May 7 

Celebrate! 
Key- 5th Grade –Yellow 
        3rd Grade-Green 

        4th Grade-Red 

         Make-ups-Blue 

 


